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Description

201901150000
15800

01/15/2019
09:11:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER
DAWN M

Instr
#:20041229000
704510

201901160000
17710

01/16/2019
02:08:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130107000
008060

201901160000
17730

01/16/2019
02:10:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20160801000
268570

201901160000
17990

01/16/2019
02:52:30

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALEXANDER
BRANDON

0 0 Instr
#:20140402000
092940

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901080000
08210

01/08/2019
12:01:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140818000
256520

201901080000
08200

01/08/2019
11:57:36

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20111128000
358510

201901220000
21850

01/22/2019
08:54:22

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130717000
290400

201901080000
08260

01/08/2019
12:36:59

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140108000
008140

201901080000
08420

01/08/2019
01:28:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20131206000
472640

201901090000
08870

01/09/2019
08:16:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20120409000
120190

201901110000
12050

01/11/2019
12:31:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160114000
013880

201901110000
12180

01/11/2019
01:35:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080801000
310960

201901110000
12240

01/11/2019
01:42:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130906000
362990

201901300000
31130

01/30/2019
01:37:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20090423000
150470



201903060000
71310

03/06/2019
10:46:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170720000
260070

201903140000
82870

03/14/2019
03:45:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RAY MICHAEL
EUGENE

8 102 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN
SECOND
SECTOR

201903200000
90010

03/20/2019
02:16:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100603000
175760

201904190001
30450

04/19/2019
02:49:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

JEMISON
FRED

4 45 Instr
#:20091201000
441020

Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45
Sub:PINE
HILLS

201904220001
31530

04/22/2019
01:34:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20160516000
166710

201904240001
35030

04/24/2019
03:13:28

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160928000
355370

201904250001
36850

04/25/2019
03:50:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20170404000
114140

201904250001
36840

04/25/2019
03:49:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20161102000
401350

201904290001
39600

04/29/2019
10:33:27

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RIPPLE
DANIEL RAY

26 137 Instr
#:20100818000
263660

Lot#:1231
Book:26
Pg:137
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201904300001
42760

04/30/2019
02:15:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20160829000
311690

201904300001
42750

04/30/2019
02:14:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20160531000
186670

201904300001
42730

04/30/2019
02:12:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20071212000
562190

201905150001
64830

05/15/2019
12:14:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20150630000
219280

201905150001
64840

05/15/2019
12:16:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20151005000
347280



201905150001
65010

05/15/2019
01:13:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20160720000
253470

201905160001
67420

05/16/2019
01:40:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRISKY DAVID 0 0 Instr
#:20071214000
564510

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


