Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= L	AKEVIEW	LOAN SE	RVICING	LLC; Date	Recorded	l= 2019;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901150000 15800	01/15/2019 09:11:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER DAWN M					Instr #:20041229000 704510	
201901160000 17710	01/16/2019 02:08:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130107000 008060	
201901160000 17730	01/16/2019 02:10:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20160801000 268570	
201901160000 17990	01/16/2019 02:52:30	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALEXANDER BRANDON			0	0	Instr #:20140402000 092940	Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901080000 08210	01/08/2019 12:01:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20140818000 256520	
201901080000 08200	01/08/2019 11:57:36	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20111128000 358510	
201901220000 21850	01/22/2019 08:54:22	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130717000 290400	
201901080000 08260	01/08/2019 12:36:59	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20140108000 008140	
201901080000 08420	01/08/2019 01:28:03	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20131206000 472640	
201901090000 08870	01/09/2019 08:16:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20120409000 120190	
201901110000 12050	01/11/2019 12:31:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160114000 013880	
201901110000 12180	01/11/2019 01:35:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20080801000 310960	
201901110000 12240	01/11/2019 01:42:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130906000 362990	
201901300000 31130	01/30/2019 01:37:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20090423000 150470	

		_					•			
201903060000 71310	03/06/2019 10:46:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170720000 260070	
201903140000 82870	03/14/2019 03:45:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAY MICHAEL EUGENE		8	102		Lot#:28 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW GLEN SECOND SECTOR
201903200000 90010	03/20/2019 02:16:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20100603000 175760	
201904190001 30450	04/19/2019 02:49:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JEMISON FRED		4	45	Instr #:20091201000 441020	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:PINE HILLS
201904220001 31530	04/22/2019 01:34:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20160516000 166710	
201904240001 35030	04/24/2019 03:13:28	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160928000 355370	
201904250001 36850	04/25/2019 03:50:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20170404000 114140	
201904250001 36840	04/25/2019 03:49:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20161102000 401350	
201904290001 39600	04/29/2019 10:33:27	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RIPPLE DANIEL RAY		26	137	Instr #:20100818000 263660	Lot#:1231 Book:26 Pg:137 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE I
201904300001 42760	04/30/2019 02:15:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20160829000 311690	
201904300001 42750	04/30/2019 02:14:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20160531000 186670	
201904300001 42730	04/30/2019 02:12:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20071212000 562190	
201905150001 64830	05/15/2019 12:14:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20150630000 219280	
201905150001 64840	05/15/2019 12:16:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20151005000 347280	

01:13:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20160720000 253470	
	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRISKY DAVID		0	#:20071214000 564510	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST